
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
69 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 15.000 EA 5.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

70 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 25.000 EA 21.250 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

71 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

73 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 3.000 EA 0.390 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

74 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

75 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.124 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
MERLOT PHARMACY Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000517793 / 09.10.2025

0080747705 / 06.10.2025

0000015030

0080747705 / 06.10.2025

Mohamed03102025 / 06.10.2025
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7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
76 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

77 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

78 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

79 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

80 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

81 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

82 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

83 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

84 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

85 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 2.000 EA 3.840 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

86 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

87 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

88 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

89 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

90 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 4.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

91 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
92 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

93 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

94 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

203 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 15.000 EA 5.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

204 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 25.000 EA 21.250 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

205 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

206 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

207 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 3.000 EA 0.390 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

208 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

209 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

210 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

211 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

212 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

213 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

214 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

215 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
216 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

217 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

218 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

219 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 2.000 EA 3.840 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

220 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

221 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

222 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

223 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

224 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 4.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

225 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

226 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

227 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

228 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 2.000 EA 0.100 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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